
DATE DAY VISITOR VS HOME SITE Time

7/31/23 Monday Volleyball Try-Outs

08/05/23 Saturday ARS @ Del Valle Scrimmage

8/8/23 Tuesday Bastrop at ARS ARS 4:30,5:30,6:30

8/10-8/12 AISD Tournament (Varsity Only) TBA TBA

8/15/23 Tuesday Open

08/17-08/19 Th-Sat Varsity Bastrop Tournament Bastrop or Cedar Creek

18-Aug Friday St. Michael's ARS 5:30 and 6:30

8/22/23 Tuesday Northeast vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30,6:30,7:30

08/24- 08/26 Thursday, Friday, Saturday San Marcos Tournament(Varsity) San Marcos TBA

8/25/23 Friday Open

8/29/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. LBJ LBJ 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

8/31-9/2 Thursday and Saturday McCallum Freshman Tournament McCallum TBA

9/1/23 Friday Navarro vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/5/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. LASA LASA 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/8/23 Friday Eastside vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/9/23 Saturday Ann Richards Tournament(JV only) Ann Richards TBA

9/12/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. Travis Travis 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/14-9/16 Thursday and Saturday McCallum JV Tournament McCallum

9/15/23 Friday Crockett vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/18/23 Monday Ann Richards vs. Hyde Park Hyde Park 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/22/23 Friday Ann Richards vs. McCallum McCallum 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/26/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. Northeast Northeast 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

9/29/23 Friday LBJ vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 5:30, 7:00

10/3/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. Navarro Navarro 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/6/23 Friday Ann Richards vs LASA Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/10/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. Eastside Eastside 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/13/23 Friday Travis vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/17/23 Tuesday Ann Richards vs. Crockett Crockett 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/20/23 Friday No Game Scheduled

10/24/23 Tuesday McCallum vs. Ann Richards Ann Richards 5:30, 6:30, 7:30

10/31/23 State Playoffs--Bi-District TBA TBA

11/2/23 State Playoffs--Area TBA TBA


